
Sr. 

No. 

Roll No Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks obtained in 

written test (out of 90)

1 440085 VATAN NARINDER KUMAR 83.00

2 440013 ARSHITA KATARIA SANDEEP KATARIA 79.00

3 440104 BHAVYA GULSHAN KUMAR KAPOOR 77.00

4 440067 JYOTI DALJIT KUMAR 76.00

5 440026 RAJAT DALJIT SINGH 74.00

6 440073 KUNAL THAREJA RAKESH KUMAR THAREJA 72.00

7 440020 REETIKA NEGI SATPAL SINGH NEGI 69.00

8 440033 SHUBHAM PALTA KULDEEP PALTA 68.00

9 440064 GURAMRITPAL SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 68.00

10 440107 JOUNTY VIJ TILAK RAJ 68.00

11 440095
IVSUKHMANPREET KAUR 

SAINI
KULWANT SINGH 68.00

12 440072 TWINKLE VAID 67.00

13 440096 SIMRANJIT SINGH MOHINDER PAL SINGH 66.00

14 440109 GURSIMRAN SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 65.00

15 440019 YASHANJOT SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH 65.00

16 440086 MANGI LAL LEKH RAM 64.00

17 440097 RAHUL TILAK RAJ 64.00

18 440015 RUPINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 63.00

19 440084 AVTAR SINGH SHERA SINGH 63.00

20 440016 GAURAV SAINI HARMESH SINGH 63.00

21 440098 HARINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH 63.00

22 440094 MEHAKPREET CHANDERPAL 63.00

23 440089 NIDHI SHARMA ROMESH KUMAR SHARMA 62.00

24 440057 RAVNEET KAUR RANDEEP SINGH 62.00

25 440049 MANJU MANOJ KUMAR 62.00

26 440074 PUNEET KUMAR SHARMA BEANT KUMAR 62.00

27 440068 RAMNEET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 61.00
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28 440091 ARSHDEEP SINGH BACHITTAR SINGH 60.00

29 440069 ANUPRIYA SUKHPAL SINGH 59.75

30 440061 POULAMI DATTA AVIJIT DATTA 59.00

31 440058 SANDEEP SINGH SUKHMAHENDER SINGH 59.00

32 440060 MANDEEP SINGH SUKHMAHENDER SINGH 59.00

33 440046 ROHIT KUMAR SURINDER KUMAR 59.00

34 440099 SIMRANJEET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 59.00

35 440048 PURVA GUPTA AMIT GUPTA 59.00

36 440082 KARTIK GULATI SANJIV GULATI 59.00

37 440043 KIRANDEEP KAUR GURJANG SINGH 58.00

38 440003 PRABHLEEN KAUR JAGJIT SINGH 58.00

39 440038 KULVEER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 58.00

40 440078 SONAM RAJINDER KUAR 58.00

41 440027 KUMKUM AHIMED DEEN 57.00

42 440103 MANMEET KAUR LAKHBIR SINGH 57.00

43 440080 SAHILPREET KAUR SURJIT SINGH 57.00

44 440092 VANSHU THAREJA JATINDER THAREJA 56.00

45 440011 SHIVANI SHARMA LAKHVIR CHAND 56.00

46 440062 SUMANPREET KAUR BACHITTER SINGH 55.00

47 440106 KULDEEP KAUR PARWINDER SINGH 55.00

48 440090 HARSIMRANJIT SINGH HARNEK SINGH 54.00

49 440001 INDERJIT KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH 54.00

50 440108 SANDEEP KAUR HARJINDER SINGH 54.00

51 440040 SIMRANJEET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 54.00

52 440063 ROHIT KUMAR LAKHVIR CHAND 54.00

53 440066 VARSHDEEP KAUR SARBJIT SINGH 54.00

54 440041 ROHIT SHARMA YASH PAL SHARMA 54.00

55 440025 PREM CHAND BIHARI LAL YADAV 53.00
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56 440071 AARZOO SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR 53.00

57 440036 JATIN KUMAR TERSAM PAUL 53.00

58 440070 ABHISHEK GARG BHUPINDER GARG 52.00

59 440072 TWINKLE VAID 67.00

60 440098 HARINDER SINGH DHARAMPAL SINGH 63.00

61 440043 KIRANDEEP KAUR GURJANG SINGH 58.00

62 440005 TARSEM SINGH SATNAM SINGH 47.00

63 440007 SIMRANDEEP KAUR JASPAL SINGH 47.00

64 440067 JYOTI DALJIT KUMAR 76.00

65 440026 RAJAT DALJIT SINGH 74.00

66 440015 RUPINDER SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 63.00

67 440084 AVTAR SINGH SHERA SINGH 63.00

68 440091 ARSHDEEP SINGH BACHITTAR SINGH 60.00

69 440069 ANUPRIYA SUKHPAL SINGH 59.75

70 440099 SIMRANJEET KAUR PARAMJIT SINGH 59.00

71 440038 KULVEER SINGH JOGINDER SINGH 58.00

72 440076 PRABHDEEP KAUR PAL SINGH 51.00

73 440051 JASKIRANPREET SINGH JASVIR SINGH 51.00

74 440085 VATAN NARINDER KUMAR 83.00

75 440064 GURAMRITPAL SINGH MOHINDER SINGH 68.00

76 440019 YASHANJOT SINGH JAGDEEP SINGH 65.00

77 440016 GAURAV SAINI HARMESH SINGH 63.00

78 440094 MEHAKPREET CHANDERPAL 63.00

79 440078 SONAM RAJINDER KUAR 58.00

80 440106 KULDEEP KAUR PARWINDER SINGH 55.00

81 440001 INDERJIT KAUR JAGDEEP SINGH 54.00

SC-M&B  (Including Female Category)

SC-R&O  (Including Female Category)

BC (Including Female Category)
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82 440040 SIMRANJEET KAUR BALWINDER SINGH 54.00

83 440036 JATIN KUMAR TERSAM PAUL 53.00

84 440023 DEEPAK CHOUDHARY JAGDISH SINGH 51.00

85 440110 ANKIT MR RAJUNDER KUMAR 45.00

86 440006 NEELAMJEET KAUR HARPHOOL SINGH 44.00

87 440057 RAVNEET KAUR RANDEEP SINGH 62.00

88 440011 SHIVANI SHARMA LAKHVIR CHAND 56.00

89 440063 ROHIT KUMAR LAKHVIR CHAND 54.00

EWS (Including Female Category)
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